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Easter Egg Raffle Donations  

Thank you so much for all the lovely Easter eggs that 

have been kindly donated to our Easter Egg raffle.   

 
Special thanks to: 

 CBS (Power Tools) Ltd  

 Crowland Carpets 

 Mills Discos 

 Norwood Parent/Carers  

 Norwood Staff 

Tickets are 20p each and available until Thursday 28th 

March.  The draw being on the last day of Spring Term 

Thursday 28th March.    

 

World Book Day  

Thank you to all our parents/carers for the wonderful 

costumes and support in celebrating an amazing World 

Book Day. 

                         
 

 
 

Diary Dates: 

 Thursday 28th March - Last Day of Spring Term 

 Thursday 28th March – Easter Egg raffle 

 Easter School - Wednesday 10th, Thursday 11th, 

Friday 12th April –  Y6 selected pupils 

 Summer Term Starts – Monday 15th April 

 Monday 15th and Tuesday 16th April – Balance Bike 

Training – Reception 

 Thursday 18th April – Soke Cross Country – selected 

pupils 

 Friday 19th April – Learn to ride, Bikeability 

 Tuesday 23rd April – Museum Trip Y4 

 Tuesday 30th April – Ferry Meadows Trip Y1 

 Wednesday 1st May – Pedestrian Training 

Reception 

 Wednesday 1st May - Inclusive Sports Event at 

AMVC – Selected pupils 

 Monday 6th May – Bank Holiday – School is closed 

 

ParentPay Reminder 

Ferry Meadows Year 1 trip on Tuesday 30th April 

 Full cost - £4.60 due 16th April 

Kingswood Residential 13th – 16th September 

Year 6 (current Year 5)  

 Instalment 3 - £50.00 due 31st March  
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Norwood Website 

Please check our website www.norwood-

school.co.uk for copies of all letters, diary dates 

and news updates.   

 

Click here for the online School Calendar. 

 

Click here for the Children’s Zone. 

The Summer Term 1 Curriculum can be found 

here by clicking the class links below. 
 

 

Reception - Summer 1 
 

 

Year 1 - Summer 1 

 

 

Year 2 - Summer 1 
 

 

Year 3 - Summer 1 

 

 

Year 4 - Summer 1 
 

 

Year 5 – Summer 1 

 

 

Year 6 – Summer 1 

Term Dates 

Spring Term 2024 

Term Finishes – Thursday 28th March  

 

Summer Term 2024                              

Term Starts – Monday 15th April  

Bank Holiday (school closed) – Monday 6th May 

Half Term – Monday 27th May to Friday 31st May  

Term Finishes – Friday 19th July  

Teacher Training Day – Monday 22nd July (school closed 

to pupils) 

 

Term Dates 2024/2025 (including Teacher Training Days) 

 

Autumn Term 2024 

Teachers Training Days (school closed to pupils) – 

Tuesday 3rd and Wednesday 4th September 2024 

Term Starts – Thursday 5th September 2024 

Half Term – Monday 28th October to Friday 1st November 

2024 

Term Finishes – Friday 20th December 2024 

 

Spring Term 2025 

Teacher Training Day (school closed to pupils) – Monday 

6th January 2025 

Term Starts – Tuesday 7th January 2025 

Half Term – Monday 17th February to Friday 21st February 

2025 

Teacher Training Day (school closed to pupils) – Monday 

24th February 2025 

Term Finishes – Friday 4th April 2025 

 

Summer Term 2025                              

Term Starts – Tuesday 22nd April 2025 

Bank Holiday (school closed) – Monday 5th May 2025 

Half Term – Monday 26th May to Friday 30th May 2025 

Teacher Training Day (school closed to pupils) – Monday 

2nd June 2025 Term Finishes – Wednesday 23rd July 2025 

 

Last day of Spring Term Thursday 28th March 

 

 

We look forward to seeing you on Monday 15th April 

http://www.norwood-school.co.uk/
http://www.norwood-school.co.uk/
https://www.norwood-school.co.uk/calendar/?calid=3&pid=16&viewid=1
https://www.norwood-school.co.uk/page/?title=Children%27s+Zone&pid=141
https://www.norwood-school.co.uk/page/?title=Summer+1&pid=934
https://www.norwood-school.co.uk/page/?title=Summer+1&pid=929
https://www.norwood-school.co.uk/page/?title=Summer+1&pid=930
https://www.norwood-school.co.uk/page/?title=Summer+1&pid=931
https://www.norwood-school.co.uk/page/?title=Summer+1&pid=933
https://www.norwood-school.co.uk/page/?title=Summer+1&pid=932
https://www.norwood-school.co.uk/page/?title=Summer+1+%2D+2024&pid=927

